PURE
OUTDOOR
LIGHTING
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Saint Johns
Auckland 1072
New Zealand

PL3/L
PL4/L
Ordering Example: PL1/L S 3 CJK150 SS
CJK150
SLCAN
CANSS
FLCAN
DKCAN
Material/Finish
3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
AccessoriesColour TempDriver mA
Ordering Information
Luminaire
COP - Copper
SS - 316 Stainless
PURE
OUTDOOR
LIGHTING
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Saint Johns
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
Specifications may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2014 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
METRES METRES
Path Lite 4 facet driven at 700mA  - Lens height 5mm (¼”)
Isolux Lumens Plot - Footcandles = Isolux figures divided by 10.76
15
10
.1
1
.5 .3
5
2 15
10
.1
1
.5 .3
5
2